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Department: The Judiciary 
Agency : Supreme Court of the Philippines 
Fund: General 101 

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION 
For the Quarter Ending March 31, 2014 

Performance 
Measures 

Physical 
~Target 

Accomplishment 
Program/ Activity/Project 

-------------------------- ----------
Dec./Reso. of cases under SCPLC 
A. 
I.a 
II.a 
11.b 
11.c 
11.d 
11.e 
llf 
11.g 
11.h 
11.i 

Tota I 

Adj. of SC Cases- not yet availa 
Adj. of RTC Cases 
Adj. of Metro Trial Court Cases 
Adj. of MTCC Cases 
Adj. of MCTC Cases 
Adj. of MTC Cases 
Adj. of SOC Cases 
Adj. of SCC Cases 
Adj. of CFC Cases 
Operation of RCAO 

RTC 
MTCC 
MCTC 
MTC 

1,239 
36,195 
18,240 
15, 151 

5, 112 
6,342 

4 
120 

7,298 

3,063 
2,599 

478 
119 

95,960 
---------------------------------------------------------· 

Admission to Philippine Bar 
No. of applications to Bar processed 
No. of cert. of admission issued 
No. other certificates 
No. of reso/dec. of admin. cases 

To ta I 

Prepared by: 

Atty. Rub1\.-.q\ Esteban-Garcia 
Assistant yh'kf of Office . _ 

"'"' M•mgemeot '"d Bodget F 

6,769 
3,555 
3,582 

418 

14,324 

10,897 
6,298 
2,203 
1,286 
2,120 

4 
15 

2,401 

811 
1,436 

15 
10 

27,496 

5,641 
997 

3,045 
484 

10,167 

Variance Remarks 

25,298 
11,942 
12,948 
3,826 
4,222 

0 
105 

4,897 

0 
2,252 
1,163 

463 
109 

68,464 

1, 128 Done after yearly BAR exams. 
2,558 

537 
-66 

4,157 

Submitted by: 

~ /./- ~~[L(t,. ~1. n Gtf;(er lores1>? 
p y Clerk of ourt & Chief of Office 

Fiscal Management and Budget Office 
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