## QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION For the Quarter Ending March 31, 2014

Department: The Judiciary

Agency: Supreme Court of the Philippines

Fund: General 101

Program/Activity/Project	Performance Measures	Physical ∗Target	Accomplishment	Variance	Remarks
Dec./Reso. of cases under SCPLC	And 11 - P 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1				
<b>A</b> .					
.a	Adj. of SC Cases- not yet availa	1,239			
l.a	Adj. of RTC Cases	36,195	10,897	25,298	
l.b	Adj. of Metro Trial Court Cases	18,240	6,298	11,942	
l.c	Adj. of MTCC Cases	15,151	2,203	12,948	
.d	Adj. of MCTC Cases	5,112	1,286	3,826	
.e	Adj. of MTC Cases	6,342	2,120	4,222	
.f	Adj. of SDC Cases	4	4	0	
.g	Adj. of SCC Cases	120	15	105	
.h	Adj. of CFC Cases	7,298	2,401	4,897	
.i	Operation of RCAO			0	
	RTC	3,063	811	2,252	
	MTCC	2,599	1,436	1,163	
	MCTC	478	•	463	
	MTC	119		109	
Total		95,960	27,496	68,464	
Admission to Philippine Bar		0			6 4 9 9 9
No. of applications to Bar processed		6,769	•	· ·	e after yearly BAR exams.
No. of cert. of admission issued		3,555		2,558	
No. other certificates		3,582		537	
No. of reso/dec. of admin. cases		418	484	-66 	
「otal		14,324	10,167	4,157	

Prepared by:

Atty. Ruby of Esteban-Garcia
Assistant Chief of Office
Fiscal Management and Budget Office

Submitted by:

Cofazon G Ferrer Flores 7 Deputy Clerk of Court & Chief of Office Fiscal Management and Budget Office